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FAKTA

Dokumenttype:
Veerkfortegnelse

Sprog:
italiensk, fransk

Dateringsbegrundelse:
Stemplet forneden 17 MAR 1960
Godsbanegaarden.

Afsendersted:
Paris

Modtagersted:
Kebenhavn

Arkivplacering:
Aros, Arthur Kgpckes Arkiv

1960-02-28

DOKUMENTINDHOLD

Prisliste over veerker, som Joppolo har sendt til Kebenhavn.

TRANSSKRIPTION

BENIAMINO JOPPOLO
53 RUE d'ALLERAYE
PARIS.

le 28 FEVRIER 1960.

GALERIE KOPTE
LAEDERSTRAEDE 17
COPENHAGUE (DANEMARK)

EXPORTATION TEMPORAIRE

le) | Tableau S.U.
2e) | Tableaul.S.

3e) | Tableau S.F.

4 |TableauF.P.

5 |TableauR.D.P.
6 |TableauS.C.L.
7 |Tableau D.V.A.F.

890 NF.

150 NF.
150 NF.
150 NF
120. NF.

80 NF.
120 NF.
120 NF.
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